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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЧАРОВА Эльвира ГБНОУ С СПБ  2  V  3  0  V 0.400 -1 13 4
ЛАПШИНА Арина ГБНОУ С СПБ  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 5 17 2
МАЛЬКОВА Любовь МГФСО МОС  2  1  2  2  V 0.200 -5 11 5
НАУМКИНА Софья СШОР К СПБ  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 0 16 3
ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПАРТА СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна КШВСМ СПБ  0  1  0  V  0 0.200 -14 5 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МГФСО МОС  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 4 16 3
НАСОНОВА Мария МГФСО МОС  1  1  V  1  V 0.400 -3 11 4
ВАЛЕНТА Виктория СШОР В СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна КШВСМ СПБ  0  0  1  1  2 0.000 -16 4 6
ИГНАТЬЕВА Анастасия СШОР К СПБ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 19 2
ПОЛЯКОВА Каролина ГБНОУ С СПБ  3  2  1  V  2 0.200 -6 12 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕРМИЛОВА Марьяна СШОР К СПБ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 6 17 2
ДУВАЛКИНА Ирина КШВСМ СПБ  2  1  0  3  0 0.000 -14 6 6
СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастас МГФСО МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
ДУФНИК Наталия СШОР В СПБ  1  V  1  0  V 0.400 -3 10 5
СМИРНОВА Ярослава СПАРТА СПБ  1  V  2  V  3 0.400 -1 14 3
ЯШИНА Элла ГБНОУ С СПБ  3  V  1  1  V 0.400 -2 13 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКОЛАЕВА Наталия МГФСО МОС  1  0  V  2  2 0.200 -10 9 5
АРЖАНОВА Виктория МГФСО МОС  V  3  V  2  0 0.400 -1 13 4
ЛАПЧЕНКО Елизавета СПАРТА СПБ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 19 1
ШМИДТ Аполлинария ГБНОУ С СПБ  3  1  0  1  2 0.000 -13 7 6
ВАЛЕНТА Виолетта СШОР В СПБ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 6 18 3
РУЖИНСКАЯ Софья СШОР К СПБ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 19 2

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЦЕЙТЛИН Софья СПАРТА СПБ  2  V  V  2  3 0.400 0 15 4
КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория СШОР № МОС  V  V  2  V  0 0.600 4 14 3
КУРЧАШОВА Александра КШВСМ СПБ  0  0  1  0  2 0.000 -17 3 6
ПОПРАВКО Василиса ГБНОУ С СПБ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 19 1
ВИННИКОВА Алена СШОР В СПБ  V  0  V  2  3 0.400 -1 13 5
ЛОМТЕВА Софья МГФСО МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 7 19 1

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МГФСО МОС  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 6 17 1
ЧЕСНОКОВА Вероника МГФСО МОС  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 5 16 2
ХОМЯКОВА Ульяна ГБНОУ С СПБ  3  1  V  V  V 0.600 4 16 3
ЛИСИЧНИКОВА Агата СШОР В СПБ  1  V  0  3  1 0.200 -8 9 5
БОЙКОВА Елизавета СШОР К СПБ  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 2 16 4
АНТИПИНА Юлия СПАРТА СПБ  0  0  2  V  2 0.200 -9 8 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
2 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастас МОС 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
3 ВАЛЕНТА Виктория СПБ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
4 ИГНАТЬЕВА Анастасия СПБ 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
4 ЛАПЧЕНКО Елизавета СПБ 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
6 РУЖИНСКАЯ Софья СПБ 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован
7 ЛОМТЕВА Софья МОС 0.800 7 19 квалифицирован
7 ПОПРАВКО Василиса СПБ 0.800 7 19 квалифицирован
9 ВАЛЕНТА Виолетта СПБ 0.800 6 18 квалифицирован

10 ЕРМИЛОВА Марьяна СПБ 0.800 6 17 квалифицирован
10 МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС 0.800 6 17 квалифицирован
12 ЛАПШИНА Арина СПБ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
13 ЧЕСНОКОВА Вероника МОС 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
14 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
14 ХОМЯКОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
16 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория МОС 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
17 БОЙКОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован
18 НАУМКИНА Софья СПБ 0.600 0 16 квалифицирован
19 ЦЕЙТЛИН Софья СПБ 0.400 0 15 квалифицирован
20 СМИРНОВА Ярослава СПБ 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
21 ВИННИКОВА Алена СПБ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
21 БОЧАРОВА Эльвира СПБ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
21 АРЖАНОВА Виктория МОС 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
24 ЯШИНА Элла СПБ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
25 НАСОНОВА Мария МОС 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
26 ДУФНИК Наталия СПБ 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
27 МАЛЬКОВА Любовь МОС 0.200 -5 11 квалифицирован
28 ПОЛЯКОВА Каролина СПБ 0.200 -6 12 квалифицирован
29 ЛИСИЧНИКОВА Агата СПБ 0.200 -8 9 выбывший
30 АНТИПИНА Юлия СПБ 0.200 -9 8 выбывший
31 НИКОЛАЕВА Наталия МОС 0.200 -10 9 выбывший
32 КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ 0.200 -14 5 выбывший
33 ШМИДТ Аполлинария СПБ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
34 ДУВАЛКИНА Ирина СПБ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
35 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
36 КУРЧАШОВА Александра СПБ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
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